
H ig h StreefFilatex Limited
REGD OFFICE:B-17, IIND FLOOR, 22 GODAM INDUSTRIAL AREA, JAIPUR-3O2OO6 (RAJASTHAN)

Tel No: 0141-2214074, 4025437
WebSite: www.highstreetfilatex.in E-mail: hiohstreet.filatex@omail.com

CIN: L18101Ri1994PLCoO8386

Date: November 08, 2021

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,-"Dalal 

Street,
Mumbai- 4OO OOI (Maharashtra)

In.compliance of Regulation.33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed
Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter/ Half Year ended September
30,2027, along with the Statement of Assets & Liabilities of the Company as on that date
and Cash Flow Statements for the Half Year ended on September 30, 2O2t and took on
record Limited Review Report thereon, pursuant to Regulation 33 of the Securities and
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations,
2015. (Annexure-l to this letter)
Kindly take the above on records.

Thankang You,
Yours Faithfully
For High Street Filat

Vibhor K

and Compliance officer)
ACS-55710

Encl: A/a

mited

Sub: Un-Audited Financial Results for the Ouarter/ Half Year ended September 30,
2()2t
Refr High Street Filatex Limited; Scrip Code: 531301
Dear Sir / Ma'am,

(Compa ny
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High Street Filatex Limited

Statement ofSt.ndalonc Un-Aodated Rcsu lts for the Qu. rterl H.lt Yea r Ended SeDtembe. 30, 2021
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SEGTIENTAL I1{FORiIATIOI{ for the Quarter/ Half Year Ended September 3O, 2021
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For High Street Filatex Ltd

for High Strcct Fitrter Ltd.
BZ4,-an €*_ \

plBhagwan Singh Director
whole-time Dircctor
DIN:02305246

Place: Jaipul
Date: Novembel 08, 2021
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Statement of Assets and Liabalities as at September 30, 2O2L

ASSETS
As at September 30,

202L
Un-Audited

As at March 31,
2lJ2L

Audited

(1) Non-current Assets
(a) Property, Plant and Equipment
(b) Non-Current Asset held for Sale
(c) Financial assets

(i) Investments
( ii) Loans
( iii) Others

(d) Deferred tax assets (net)
(e) Other non-current assets

(2) Current assets
(a) Inventories
(b) Financial assets

(i) Trade Receivables
(ii) Cash and cash equivalents
( iii) Others

(c) Current tax assets (Net)
(d) Other current assets

42.50
159.21

3.99

2.46
o.73

15.09

2fJ7.L2

o.oo
3.99
o.oo
o.oo
o.oo

0.o0

2.46
o.48

11,93
o.oq
o.oo

Total Assets 223,94 225.94

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES

(1) Equity
Ld Equlty€hEle Capita|
(b ) Other equity

(2) Liabilities
(A) Non-current liabilities

(a) Financial lia bilities
(i) Borrowinqs
( ii) Other financial liabilities

(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)
(c) Other non-current liabilities

(B) Current liabilities
(a) Financia I liabilities

(i) Borrowinqs
(ii)a Trade Payables- f4SM E
(ii)b Trade a ble- Others

( iii) Other financial Iiabilities
(b) Other current lia bilities

64.70
(L73.s7)

27A.OO

o.53
4t.40

1.a2
11.OO

64.70
( 1se.91)

27A.OO
o.oo
o.oo
o.oo

o.oo
o.oo

4L.97
L.22
0.00

Total Equity and Liabilities 223.94 225.94

For High Street Filatex Ltd
for H:gh Slreet F,lari x Lrd

B/1q>a>lz
U

Bhagwan singh Dlrccto'
Whole-time Director
DIN: 02305246
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at

PARTICULARS

September 30,
2tJ21

(Current Half
Year Ended)

September 30,
2t)2l)

(corresponding
Half Year End )

A. CASH FLOW FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Net profit before tax and ext

stments for :

Deprecration
stment

Profiv Loss on sale of fixed Assets / or from lnvestment etc
Interest & other income on investments
Inte.est

(13.66)

5.4t
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(10.s7)

5:42
0.00

0.00

Operating profit before working capital changes (8.25) ( s.1s)

Trade and other Receivables
lnventories

Trade Payables
Other Financial Liabalities

Other Current Liabilities
Long term loan/Advances Wntten back

Cash generated from operations

5.34
0.00
0.06
0.60

11.00
0.00

8.7 5

11,3Fl
0.00
0.00

o.37
Inferest pard

Direct ta
I9...s-. Pqrq

CASH FLOW BEFORE EXTRAORDII{ARY ITE}IS

0.00
0.00
4.75

0.00

,,,, -0..e9,. ,

o.37
Extraordinary items-Deferred Revenue Expenses 0.00 0.00

I{et Cash from operating activities (A) 4.75

B CASH FROM INVESTING ACTIVITIES:
Purchase of fixed assets
Sales of fixed assets

.Afsgi9i!919..91.g,o-TP,Prle-s
Purchases of Investments

r Annexure)

Loans/Deposits Received back/ Loans given
Sales of Investments
Interest receaved and other rncome
Dividend received

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

(e.s0)
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

I{et cash uscd in investing activities (B) (8.so) o.oo

c CASH FLOW FROI.I FINANCING ACTIVITIES
proceeds from issue of share capital
Proceeds from lonq tefm borrowinqs
Repayment of Long terrn loans
Dividends paid

Preliminery Expenses

Net cash used in financing activities ( c)

Net increase/(dec rease) in cash and cash equivalents ( A+B+C)
nts as at the beginning of the period

Cash and Cash equivalents as at the end of the period

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.oo o.oo

0.2s
o.48
0.73

o,37
0.54
0.91

lor Hrgb Strcaa Fit.t r Lta
B7t-""'{n

Dlrccto

CASH FLOUT STATE]TIENT FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTETIBER 30, 2021
(Rs. In Lacs)

items

0.00

0.00

Adjustments for :

6.98
0.00

0.00

o,37

0.00

tP.i! clsTs5c
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Limited Review Report olr Staadalone Uaaudited Ouarterlv and Half vearlv Finaacial
Results of Hieh Street Filatex Limited pursuast to Regulation 33 of the SEBI llistisE
Oblisations and Disclosure Requirements) Reeulations, 2O15

To the Board of Directors of High Street Filatex Limited

We have reviewed the accompanying Statement of Unaudited Financial Results of High Street
Filatex Limited ('the companyJ for the quarter and the half year ended 30th September,2027.

This statement is the responsibility of the Company's Management ald has been approved by
the Board of Directors and has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and
measurement principles lajd down in Indian Accounting Standard 34 "lnterim Financial
Reportingl ('Ind AS 34"), prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2O13 read with
relevant rules issued there under and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
Our responsibility is to issue a report on these financia-l statements based on our review.

We conducted our review of statement in accordalce with the Standard on Review Engagement
(SRE) 2410, "Review of Interim Finalcial Information Performed by the Independent Auditor of
the Entit5/ issued by the Institute of Chartered Accountants of India (ICAI). This standard
requires that we plan and perform tfre review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether the
financial statements are free of material misstatement. A review is limited primarily to inquiries
of company personnel ald alalytical procedures applied to frnancia.l data and thus provides
less assurance than an audit. We have not performed an audit and accordingly, we do not
express an audit opinion.

Based on our review conducted as above, notJring has come to our attention that causes us to
believe t1:at the accompalying unaudited Statement results prepared in accordance with the
recognition ald measurement principles laid down in the aforesaid applicable Indial
Accounting Standards and ot-her recognized accounting practices and policies has not
disclosed the information required to be disclosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI
(Listing Obligations arrd Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 including the manner in
which it is to tre disclosed, or that it contains arry material misstatement.

For R Sogani & Associates
Chartered A ts

Bharat So
Partner
Membership No. 403023

UDIN: 21403023 A AABKZ6666
Place: Jaipur
Date: 86 November, 2021

8753C
JAIPUR

R Sogani & Associates
Chartered Accountants


